
1 
8820484 

NAME AND MAILING ADDRESS OF THE OWNERS OF ALL PROPERTY WITHIN 200 FEET IN ALL 
DIRECTIONS FROM ALL BOUNDARIES OF THE PROPERTY INVOLVED IN THE APPLICATION   

SQUARE LOT PREMISE ADDRESS OWNER AND MAILING ADDRESS 

610 
610 
610 
612 
612 
612 
613 
613 
613 
613 
613 
613 
613 
667-S 
667-S 
667-S 
667-S 
667-S 
667-S 
667-S 
667-S 
667-S 
667-S 
667SS 
667SS 

1 
2 
3 
1 
2 
3 
802 
804 
806 
808 
812 
814 
817 
1 
8 
9 
13 
14 
15 
801 
803 
805 
806 
800 
801 

1925 2nd Street SW 
V Street SW 
V Street SW 
200 V Street SW 
V Street SW 
V Street SW 
1st Street SW 
1st Street SW 
W Street SW 
W Street SW 
W Street SW 
W Street SW 
W Street SW 
Water Street SW 
Water Street SW 
2109 Water Street SW 
Water Street SW 
Water Street SW 
Water Street SW 
2120 Half Street SW 
2200 1st Street SW 
Water Street SW 
Water Street SW 
Water Street SW 
Water Street SW 

Mr. Peter May 
National Park Service 
United States of America 
1100 Ohio Drive SW 
Washington DC  20242 

611 19 101 V Street SW SW Land Holder LLC 
601 13th Street NW, Suite 300N 
Washington DC  20005-3870 

665 26 1930 1st Street SW Potomac Electric Power Company 
701 9th Street NW 
Washington DC  20001-4572 

667S 
667S 
667S 

4 
6 
804 

1st Street SW 
Water Street SW 
Water Street SW 

V Street SW LLC 
1515 14th Street NW, Suite 201 
Washington DC  20005-3780 

667S 5 2100 1st Street SW V Street SW LLC 
2022 Upper Lake Drive 
Reston VA  20191-3645 



2 
8820484 

SQUARE LOT PREMISE ADDRESS OWNER AND MAILING ADDRESS 

ANC 6D 
1101 4th Street SW, Room W130 
Washington DC  20024 

Roger Moffatt 
ANC 6D05 
1301 Delaware Avenue SW 
Washington DC  20024 


