NAME AND MAILING ADDRESS OF THE OWNERS OF ALL PROPERTY WITHIN 200 FEET IN ALL DIRECTIONS FROM ALL BOUNDARIES OF THE PROPERTY INVOLVED IN THE APPLICATION

<u>SQUARE</u>	<u>LOT</u>	PREMISE ADDRESS	OWNER AND MAILING ADDRESS
610 610 610 612 612 612 613 613 613 613 613 613 613	1 2 3 1 2 3 802 804 806 808 812 814 817 1	1925 2 nd Street SW V Street SW V Street SW 200 V Street SW V Street SW V Street SW V Street SW Ustreet SW Ustreet SW W Street SW	Mr. Peter May National Park Service United States of America 1100 Ohio Drive SW Washington DC 20242
667-S	8	Water Street SW	
667-S 667-S	9 13	2109 Water Street SW Water Street SW	
667-S	13	Water Street SW	
667-S	15	Water Street SW	
667-S	801	2120 Half Street SW	
667-S	803	2200 1 st Street SW	
667-S	805	Water Street SW	
667-S	806	Water Street SW	
667SS	800	Water Street SW	
667SS	801	Water Street SW	
611	19	101 V Street SW	SW Land Holder LLC 601 13 th Street NW, Suite 300N Washington DC 20005-3870
665	26	1930 1st Street SW	Potomac Electric Power Company 701 9 th Street NW Washington DC 20001-4572
667S	4	1st Street SW	V Street SW LLC
667S	6	Water Street SW	1515 14 th Street NW, Suite 201
667S	804	Water Street SW	Washington DC 20005-3780
667S	5	2100 1st Street SW	V Street SW LLC 2022 Upper Lake Drive Reston VA 20191-3645

SQUARE LOT PREMISE ADDRESS

OWNER AND MAILING ADDRESS

ANC 6D 1101 4th Street SW, Room W130 Washington DC 20024

Roger Moffatt ANC 6D05 1301 Delaware Avenue SW Washington DC 20024